McCracken's Gymnastics & Swim School

15515 S. Keeler St ◆ Olathe, KS 66062 ◆ (913) 782-8555 www.mcgymswim.com



McCracken's Madness March 8 – 10, 2024 Hosted by McCracken's Gymnastics



Meet Site: McCracken's Gymnastics

Phone: (913)782-8555

Email: Amber@mcgymswim.com

Meet information also found at www.mcgymswim.com

we will as well.

Awards: Follow AAU Guidelines

Gate Fee: Follow AAU Guidelines

Due Date: Friday, February 2, 2024

Please send full payment and entry form to:

McCracken's Gymnastics

15515 S Keeler St Olathe, KS 66062

Meet Director: Amber McCracken

- This event is licensed by the Amateur Athletic Union of the U.S., Inc.
- All participants must have a current AAU membership.
- AAU membership may not be included as part of the entry fee to the event.
- AAU Youth Athlete membership must be obtained before the competition begins.
- BE PREPARED: Adult and Non-Athlete memberships are no longer instant and cannot be applied for at the event. Please allow up to 10 days for memberships to be processed.
- Participants are encouraged to visit the AAU web site www.aausports.org to obtain their membership.